
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILEY, Beatrice St. James Acade 17.39

2 OCHS, Ellie St. James Acade 17.62

3 REID, Bella Hayden High Scho 17.65

4 MERZ, Ellie St. James Acade 18.01

5 ADAMS, Delaney Hayden High Scho 19.90

6 GRUNERT, Avery Hayden High Scho 20.04

#2 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARSHALL, Dillon St. Thomas Aquin 15.84  (NW) 2(1)

2 JEFFERSON, Jailen Bishop Ward High 17.00  (NW) 2(2)

3 LANE, Brayden Bishop Miege 17.20  (NW) 2(3)

4 RYNE, Cooper St. James Acade 18.46  (NW) 2(4)

5 WONDRA, Brock St. James Acade 21.40  (NW) 1(1)

6 WURTENBERGER, Matt St. James Acade 21.42  (NW) 1(2)

7 GARCIA, Abraham Bishop Miege 21.91  (NW) 1(3)

RODRIQUEZ, Marco Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 1

HERNANDEZ, Ezekiel Bishop Ward High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WONDRA, Brock St. James Acade 21.40

2 WURTENBERGER, Matt St. James Acade 21.42

3 GARCIA, Abraham Bishop Miege 21.91

RODRIQUEZ, Marco Bishop Miege DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSHALL, Dillon St. Thomas Aquin 15.84

2 JEFFERSON, Jailen Bishop Ward High 17.00

3 LANE, Brayden Bishop Miege 17.20

4 RYNE, Cooper St. James Acade 18.46

HERNANDEZ, Ezekiel Bishop Ward High DNS

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PHELPS, Leah St. James Acade 13.17  (NW) 4(1)

2 CONNELL, Emberly Hayden High Scho 13.17  (NW) 4(2)

3 MITCHELL, Alana Hayden High Scho 13.55  (NW) 4(3)

4 OCHS, Ellie St. James Acade 13.83  (NW) 4(4)

5 HEADLEY, Julia St. James Acade 13.86  (NW) 4(5)

6 HYDE, Izzy Bishop Miege 14.39  (NW) 2(1)

7 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High Scho 14.44  (NW) 3(1)

8 ALEXANDER, Kayla St. Thomas Aquin 14.46  (NW) 4(6)

9 FORGE, Kathryn St. Thomas Aquin 14.47  (NW) 4(7)

10 KINCAID, Lauren St. James Acade 14.59  (NW) 4(8)

11 HOBSON, Piper Bishop Miege 14.68  (NW) 2(2)

#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 MERZ, Ellie St. James Acade 14.70  (NW) 3(2)

13 RANDA, Josslyn Hayden High Scho 14.88  (NW) 1(1)

14 SCHUMM, Lyla St. Thomas Aquin 14.93  (NW) 1(2)

15 NUNNALLY, Alexis Bishop Ward High 14.98  (NW) 3(3)

16 WHITE, Mary (Libby) St. Thomas Aquin 15.08  (NW) 3(4)

17 WELCH, Ava Hayden High Scho 15.27  (NW) 1(3)

18 HASTON, Delaney St. Thomas Aquin 15.46  (NW) 2(3)

19 JORDAN, Hailey Bishop Ward High 15.50  (NW) 2(4)

20 BOERNER, Madison St. James Acade 15.96  (NW) 3(5)

21 YANNETTE, Megan St. Thomas Aquin 16.09  (NW) 3(6)

22 KUENZIE, Addison St. Thomas Aquin 16.54  (NW) 2(5)

23 WADE, Deirial Bishop Ward High 17.20  (NW) 1(4)

ABAGERO, Adora St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 2

HALLEY, Ana St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 2

PAYNE, Katie St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 2

STEVENS, Liv Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 1

THOMPSON, Evelyn St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 3

THOLKES, Lilly St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RANDA, Josslyn Hayden High Scho 14.88

2 SCHUMM, Lyla St. Thomas Aquin 14.93

3 WELCH, Ava Hayden High Scho 15.27

4 WADE, Deirial Bishop Ward High 17.20

STEVENS, Liv Bishop Miege DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HYDE, Izzy Bishop Miege 14.39

2 HOBSON, Piper Bishop Miege 14.68

3 HASTON, Delaney St. Thomas Aquin 15.46

4 JORDAN, Hailey Bishop Ward High 15.50

5 KUENZIE, Addison St. Thomas Aquin 16.54

ABAGERO, Adora St. Thomas Aquin DNS

HALLEY, Ana St. Thomas Aquin DNS

PAYNE, Katie St. Thomas Aquin DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High Scho 14.44

2 MERZ, Ellie St. James Acade 14.70

3 NUNNALLY, Alexis Bishop Ward High 14.98

4 WHITE, Mary (Libby) St. Thomas Aquin 15.08

5 BOERNER, Madison St. James Acade 15.96

6 YANNETTE, Megan St. Thomas Aquin 16.09

THOMPSON, Evelyn St. Thomas Aquin DNS

THOLKES, Lilly St. Thomas Aquin DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

BISHOP MIEGE EASTER  INVITATIONAL
Roeland Park, KS
Bishop Miege High School

Monday, April 1, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/1/2024 6:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PHELPS, Leah St. James Acade 13.17

2 CONNELL, Emberly Hayden High Scho 13.17

3 MITCHELL, Alana Hayden High Scho 13.55

4 OCHS, Ellie St. James Acade 13.83

5 HEADLEY, Julia St. James Acade 13.86

6 ALEXANDER, Kayla St. Thomas Aquin 14.46

7 FORGE, Kathryn St. Thomas Aquin 14.47

8 KINCAID, Lauren St. James Acade 14.59

#4 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LYNCH JR, Lamar Bishop Miege 11.23  (NW) 9(1)

2 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High Scho 11.32  (NW) 9(2)

3 MASLOWSKI, LJ St. Thomas Aquin 11.50  (NW) 9(3)

4 WHEELER, Ben St. James Acade 11.53  (NW) 9(4)

5 PACE, Jack St. James Acade 11.66  (NW) 9(5)

6 BROOKS, Derrien Bishop Ward High 11.68  (NW) 2(1)

7 DAVIS, Devonte Bishop Ward High 11.78  (NW) 1(1)

8 STEGMAN, Liam Hayden High Scho 11.84  (NW) 8(1)

9 PEOPLES, Howard Bishop Miege 11.86  (NW) 8(2)

10 MCGIVERN, Jackson Hayden High Scho 11.90  (NW) 6(1)

11 SCHUSTER, Will St. James Acade 11.93  (NW) 9(6)

12 COLE, Kendrick Bishop Miege 12.06  (NW) 8(3)

13 BUZAN, Aidan Bishop Miege 12.08  (NW) 6(2)

14 NEELY, Micah Bishop Ward High 12.12  (NW) 7(1)

15 BUTLER, Pierce Bishop Miege 12.21  (NW) 8(4)

16 JACKSON, Teryn Bishop Miege 12.25  (NW) 1(2)

17 ARNDT, Cal St. Thomas Aquin 12.30  (NW) 6(3)

18 BOWLES, William St. James Acade 12.32  (NW) 7(2)

19 BEASHORE, Tyson St. James Acade 12.36  (NW) 5(1)

20 JETT, Alec St. James Acade 12.37  (NW) 6(4)

21 CALLAHAN, Will St. Thomas Aquin 12.38  (NW) 8(5)

22 ST. MARIE, Matthew St. James Acade 12.41  (NW) 8(6)

23 SARMIENTO, Oliver St. Thomas Aquin 12.41  (NW) 6(5)

24 RYNE, Cooper St. James Acade 12.43  (NW) 7(3)

25 BARTELL, Tyler St. Thomas Aquin 12.45  (NW) 6(6)

26 FUENTES, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 12.51  (NW) 7(4)

27 RICHLIN, Grady St. Thomas Aquin 12.51  (NW) 7(5)

28 HENSON, Cooper Bishop Miege 12.61  (NW) 6(7)

29 BUI, Kobe St. Thomas Aquin 12.62  (NW) 8(7)

30 SHOTKOSKI, Carter St. James Acade 12.69  (NW) 6(8)

31 SKAHAN, Connor St. James Acade 12.70  (NW) 7(6)

32 GREY, Jack St. James Acade 12.74  (NW) 2(2)

33 LOPEZ, Manny St. Thomas Aquin 12.78  (NW) 4(1)

34 PUCHALLA, Gavin St. James Acade 12.84  (NW) 5(2)

35 MORTIMER, Drew St. Thomas Aquin 12.86  (NW) 5(3)

36 WARD, Noah Bishop Miege 12.90  (NW) 4(2)

#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
37 PETERSON, Joe St. James Acade 12.90  (NW) 5(4)

38 HELMER, Trent St. James Acade 12.91  (NW) 4(3)

39 BRYANT, Terrence St. Thomas Aquin 12.94  (NW) 5(5)

40 SCHREINER, Hank St. James Acade 12.99  (NW) 5(6)

41 RAC, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 13.02  (NW) 5(7)

42 BALDWIN, Jack St. James Acade 13.03  (NW) 4(4)

43 BACKHUS, Miles St. Thomas Aquin 13.10  (NW) 5(8)

44 GARCIA, Joseph St. Thomas Aquin 13.24  (NW) 1(3)

45 HARNDEN, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 13.38  (NW) 4(5)

46 JAMES, Tycik St. Thomas Aquin 13.48  (NW) 3(1)

47 NEWMAN, Alijah St. Thomas Aquin 13.55  (NW) 3(2)

48 RODRIGUEZ, Carlos St. James Acade 13.64  (NW) 4(6)

49 COLLINS, Auggie St. Thomas Aquin 13.68  (NW) 3(3)

50 BAUER, Aidan St. James Acade 13.78  (NW) 3(4)

51 HUDSON, Will St. James Acade 13.79  (NW) 3(5)

52 GARCIA, Diego St. James Acade 13.83  (NW) 2(3)

53 RICO, Cruz St. Thomas Aquin 13.95  (NW) 3(6)

54 SCHMEIDLER, Emanuel St. James Acade 14.20  (NW) 2(4)

55 KURUI, Meshack St. Thomas Aquin 14.28  (NW) 2(5)

56 MILLARD, Tommy St. James Acade 14.67  (NW) 3(7)

57 KLEIN, Colin St. James Acade 16.76  (NW) 2(6)

ALBRIGHT, Max St. James Acade DNS  (NW) 1

CHATMON, Jysir St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 2

ASJES, Aaron Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 2

HORNUNG, Arden St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 3

REDMOND, Frank St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 4

JACKSON, Rafferty St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 4

CHASE, Parker St. James Acade DNS  (NW) 7

JUAREZ, Dylan Bishop Ward High DNS  (NW) 7

FREEMAN, Isaiah St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 8

STANLEY, Benjamin St. James Acade DNS  (NW) 9

MATNEY, John St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Devonte Bishop Ward High 11.78

2 JACKSON, Teryn Bishop Miege 12.25

3 GARCIA, Joseph St. Thomas Aquin 13.24

ALBRIGHT, Max St. James Acade DNS

Section 2 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, Derrien Bishop Ward High 11.68

2 GREY, Jack St. James Acade 12.74

3 GARCIA, Diego St. James Acade 13.83

4 SCHMEIDLER, Emanuel St. James Acade 14.20

5 KURUI, Meshack St. Thomas Aquin 14.28
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 KLEIN, Colin St. James Acade 16.76

CHATMON, Jysir St. Thomas Aquin DNS

ASJES, Aaron Bishop Miege DNS

Section 3 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAMES, Tycik St. Thomas Aquin 13.48

2 NEWMAN, Alijah St. Thomas Aquin 13.55

3 COLLINS, Auggie St. Thomas Aquin 13.68

4 BAUER, Aidan St. James Acade 13.78

5 HUDSON, Will St. James Acade 13.79

6 RICO, Cruz St. Thomas Aquin 13.95

7 MILLARD, Tommy St. James Acade 14.67

HORNUNG, Arden St. Thomas Aquin DNS

Section 4 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOPEZ, Manny St. Thomas Aquin 12.78

2 WARD, Noah Bishop Miege 12.90

3 HELMER, Trent St. James Acade 12.91

4 BALDWIN, Jack St. James Acade 13.03

5 HARNDEN, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 13.38

6 RODRIGUEZ, Carlos St. James Acade 13.64

REDMOND, Frank St. Thomas Aquin DNS

JACKSON, Rafferty St. Thomas Aquin DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEASHORE, Tyson St. James Acade 12.36

2 PUCHALLA, Gavin St. James Acade 12.84

3 MORTIMER, Drew St. Thomas Aquin 12.86

4 PETERSON, Joe St. James Acade 12.90

5 BRYANT, Terrence St. Thomas Aquin 12.94

6 SCHREINER, Hank St. James Acade 12.99

7 RAC, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 13.02

8 BACKHUS, Miles St. Thomas Aquin 13.10

Section 6 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGIVERN, Jackson Hayden High Scho 11.90

2 BUZAN, Aidan Bishop Miege 12.08

3 ARNDT, Cal St. Thomas Aquin 12.30

4 JETT, Alec St. James Acade 12.37

5 SARMIENTO, Oliver St. Thomas Aquin 12.41

6 BARTELL, Tyler St. Thomas Aquin 12.45

7 HENSON, Cooper Bishop Miege 12.61

8 SHOTKOSKI, Carter St. James Acade 12.69

Section 7 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEELY, Micah Bishop Ward High 12.12

2 BOWLES, William St. James Acade 12.32

3 RYNE, Cooper St. James Acade 12.43

4 FUENTES, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 12.51

5 RICHLIN, Grady St. Thomas Aquin 12.51

6 SKAHAN, Connor St. James Acade 12.70

#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

CHASE, Parker St. James Acade DNS

JUAREZ, Dylan Bishop Ward High DNS

Section 8 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEGMAN, Liam Hayden High Scho 11.84

2 PEOPLES, Howard Bishop Miege 11.86

3 COLE, Kendrick Bishop Miege 12.06

4 BUTLER, Pierce Bishop Miege 12.21

5 CALLAHAN, Will St. Thomas Aquin 12.38

6 ST. MARIE, Matthew St. James Acade 12.41

7 BUI, Kobe St. Thomas Aquin 12.62

FREEMAN, Isaiah St. Thomas Aquin DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 LYNCH JR, Lamar Bishop Miege 11.23

2 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High Scho 11.32

3 MASLOWSKI, LJ St. Thomas Aquin 11.50

4 WHEELER, Ben St. James Acade 11.53

5 PACE, Jack St. James Acade 11.66

6 SCHUSTER, Will St. James Acade 11.93

STANLEY, Benjamin St. James Acade DNS

MATNEY, John St. Thomas Aquin DNS

#5 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAYS, Quinn St. James Acade 5:21.05 2(1)

2 SPINELLO, Sophia St. Thomas Aquin 5:22.47 2(2)

3 KELLEY, Greta St. Thomas Aquin 5:32.97 2(3)

4 AQUINO, Ella Bishop Miege 5:38.36 2(4)

5 RITTEL, Amelia St. Thomas Aquin 5:39.39 2(5)

6 HARPER, Sofia Hayden High Scho 5:53.07 1(1)

7 VAN ASSELT, Sophia Bishop Miege 5:56.26 1(2)

8 MENGHINI, Katelyn St. James Acade 5:56.49 2(6)

9 SIMOES, Isabella St. James Acade 5:57.54 2(7)

10 LEE, Emerson St. Thomas Aquin 5:59.15 2(8)

11 BARKEMEYER, Ellen St. Thomas Aquin 6:08.92 1(3)

12 WRENCH, Elliot Hayden High Scho 6:11.23 1(4)

13 ABBOTT, Elizabeth St. Thomas Aquin 6:12.11 2(9)

14 WEAVER, Elliot St. Thomas Aquin 6:16.76 2(10)

15 FRYMIRE, Ava St. Thomas Aquin 6:19.89 1(5)

16 BROWN, Rachel St. Thomas Aquin 6:47.27 1(6)

17 CAUL, Lillian St. James Acade 6:55.88 1(7)

18 HAMMEKE, Cecilia St. James Acade 7:04.15 1(8)

19 DOERFLER, Sloane St. James Acade 7:16.97 1(9)

20 FERNHOLZ, Lorelai St. James Acade 7:30.05 1(10)

21 IMLAY, Mia St. James Acade 7:36.09 1(11)

BABCOCK, Berkley St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

HIGGERSON, Adeline St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

KRATOFIL, Caitlyn St. Thomas Aquin DNS 1
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#5 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

STRATHMAN, Erica St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

MAUK, Lilly St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARPER, Sofia Hayden High Scho 5:53.07

2 VAN ASSELT, Sophia Bishop Miege 5:56.26

3 BARKEMEYER, Ellen St. Thomas Aquin 6:08.92

4 WRENCH, Elliot Hayden High Scho 6:11.23

5 FRYMIRE, Ava St. Thomas Aquin 6:19.89

6 BROWN, Rachel St. Thomas Aquin 6:47.27

7 CAUL, Lillian St. James Acade 6:55.88

8 HAMMEKE, Cecilia St. James Acade 7:04.15

9 DOERFLER, Sloane St. James Acade 7:16.97

10 FERNHOLZ, Lorelai St. James Acade 7:30.05

11 IMLAY, Mia St. James Acade 7:36.09

KRATOFIL, Caitlyn St. Thomas Aquin DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HAYS, Quinn St. James Acade 5:21.05

2 SPINELLO, Sophia St. Thomas Aquin 5:22.47

3 KELLEY, Greta St. Thomas Aquin 5:32.97

4 AQUINO, Ella Bishop Miege 5:38.36

5 RITTEL, Amelia St. Thomas Aquin 5:39.39

6 MENGHINI, Katelyn St. James Acade 5:56.49

7 SIMOES, Isabella St. James Acade 5:57.54

8 LEE, Emerson St. Thomas Aquin 5:59.15

9 ABBOTT, Elizabeth St. Thomas Aquin 6:12.11

10 WEAVER, Elliot St. Thomas Aquin 6:16.76

BABCOCK, Berkley St. Thomas Aquin DNS

HIGGERSON, Adeline St. Thomas Aquin DNS

STRATHMAN, Erica St. Thomas Aquin DNS

MAUK, Lilly St. Thomas Aquin DNS

#6 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEADE, Lance St. Thomas Aquin 4:34.51 2(1)

2 BIANCO, Michael St. James Acade 4:36.93 2(2)

3 FILE, Carter St. Thomas Aquin 4:43.04 2(3)

4 AMIS, Aiden Hayden High Scho 4:50.46 2(4)

5 YIBEKAL, Aderajew St. Thomas Aquin 4:51.89 2(5)

6 MOORE, Zach Hayden High Scho 4:54.47 2(6)

7 STEWART, Jonah Hayden High Scho 4:58.69 2(7)

8 SUND, Abraham St. James Acade 5:05.62 2(8)

9 LOMSHEK, Ziga St. Thomas Aquin 5:07.30 2(9)

10 PULLEN, Justin Bishop Miege 5:19.79 1(1)

11 FERNHOLZ, Preston St. James Acade 5:22.28 1(2)

#6 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 ROCHFORD, Ethan Hayden High Scho 5:25.68 1(3)

13 STRECK, Connor St. Thomas Aquin 5:26.45 1(4)

14 VOGT, Andrew St. Thomas Aquin 5:27.21 1(5)

15 HARMER, Matthew Hayden High Scho 5:38.14 1(6)

16 LOPEZ, Dereeck Bishop Ward High 6:20.82 1(7)

17 CANDELARIO, Daniel Bishop Ward High 6:22.65 1(8)

VILLALBA, Henry Bishop Ward High DNS 1

BRAUN, Joshua St. Thomas Aquin DNS 1

LYNCH, Donovan St. Thomas Aquin DNS 1

SCALETTY, Leo St. Thomas Aquin DNS 1

ROBINSON, Antwon Bishop Ward High DNS 1

PEAK, Ethan St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

RICHARDSON, Lucas St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

BLOEMKER, Griffin Bishop Miege DNS 2

PECK, Jimmy St. James Acade DNS 2

STANTON, Noah St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PULLEN, Justin Bishop Miege 5:19.79

2 FERNHOLZ, Preston St. James Acade 5:22.28

3 ROCHFORD, Ethan Hayden High Scho 5:25.68

4 STRECK, Connor St. Thomas Aquin 5:26.45

5 VOGT, Andrew St. Thomas Aquin 5:27.21

6 HARMER, Matthew Hayden High Scho 5:38.14

7 LOPEZ, Dereeck Bishop Ward High 6:20.82

8 CANDELARIO, Daniel Bishop Ward High 6:22.65

VILLALBA, Henry Bishop Ward High DNS

BRAUN, Joshua St. Thomas Aquin DNS

LYNCH, Donovan St. Thomas Aquin DNS

SCALETTY, Leo St. Thomas Aquin DNS

ROBINSON, Antwon Bishop Ward High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MEADE, Lance St. Thomas Aquin 4:34.51

2 BIANCO, Michael St. James Acade 4:36.93

3 FILE, Carter St. Thomas Aquin 4:43.04

4 AMIS, Aiden Hayden High Scho 4:50.46

5 YIBEKAL, Aderajew St. Thomas Aquin 4:51.89

6 MOORE, Zach Hayden High Scho 4:54.47

7 STEWART, Jonah Hayden High Scho 4:58.69

8 SUND, Abraham St. James Acade 5:05.62

9 LOMSHEK, Ziga St. Thomas Aquin 5:07.30

PEAK, Ethan St. Thomas Aquin DNS

RICHARDSON, Lucas St. Thomas Aquin DNS

BLOEMKER, Griffin Bishop Miege DNS
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#6 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

PECK, Jimmy St. James Acade DNS

STANTON, Noah St. Thomas Aquin DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. James Academy (A) 50.18

2 Hayden High School (A) 52.64

3 St. Thomas Aquinas High School (C) 58.68

St. Thomas Aquinas High School (B) DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hayden High School (A) 43.55

2 Bishop Ward High School (A) 43.60

3 Bishop Miege (A) 43.77

4 St. Thomas Aquinas High School (A) 44.18

St. James Academy (A) DNS

Bishop Ward High School (B) DNS

St. Thomas Aquinas High School (B) DNS

#21 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLE, Kendrick Bishop Miege 6' 0"

2 TESMER, Liam Bishop Miege 5' 10"

3 HARRIS, Rondell Hayden High Scho5' 10"

4 GAVIN, Beren St. Thomas Aquin 5' 6"

5 MUHOZI, Josh Bishop Miege 5' 4"

6 PETERSON, Joe St. James Acade 5' 4"

7 FEWINS, Patrick St. James Acade 5' 2"

8 TOEPFER, Luke St. James Acade 5' 2"

9 OVERLEASE, Henry St. James Acade 5' 0"

10 ROSS, Kamdyn Hayden High Scho4' 10"

11 FLLETCHER, Isaiaah Bishop Miege 4' 8"

GARCIA, Joseph St. Thomas Aquin NH

BANKER, Brinton St. James Acade NH

#22 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCAFFREY, Hannah Hayden High Scho4' 4"

1 ERB, Grace St. Thomas Aquin 4' 4"

3 TAUSCHER, Finley St. James Acade 4' 4"

4 CONNELL, Emberly Hayden High Scho4' 4"

5 BURTON, Sarah St. James Acade 4' 0"

STEVENS, Liv Bishop Miege DNS

HARPER, Sofia Hayden High SchoDNS

#23 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICEK, George St. Thomas Aquin 11' 6"

2 MILLARD, Tommy St. James Acade 9' 0"

JOHNSON, Jeremiah Bishop Miege DNS

MOELLER, Alexander St. Thomas Aquin DNS

#24 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Liz Hayden High Scho9' 0"

2 GOMEZ, Corrina St. Thomas Aquin 8' 6"

3 TURNER, Ella St. Thomas Aquin 7' 6"

4 ALEXANDER, Kayla St. Thomas Aquin 7' 6"

5 BENES, Molly Bishop Miege 7' 0"

6 TURNER, Ashlyn St. Thomas Aquin 6' 0"

BRACHT, Lura Bishop Miege NH

CRAIG, Isa Bishop Miege DNS

#25 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WHEELER, Ben St. James Acade 21' 71 /4  (NW) 3(1)

2 SCHRICKEL, Jensen Hayden High Scho21' 4"  (NW) 3(2)

3 COLE, Kendrick Bishop Miege 21' 1"  (NW) 3(3)

4 ALLEN, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 20' 93 /4  (NW) 3(4)

5 TUJAGUE, John St. James Acade 20' 21 /4  (NW) 3(5)

6 FREEMAN, Isaiah St. Thomas Aquin 19' 41 /2  (NW) 2(1)

7 RICHLIN, Grady St. Thomas Aquin 19' 31 /2  (NW) 3(6)

7 GOMEZ, Benny St. Thomas Aquin 19' 31 /2  (NW) 3(6)

7 PEOPLES, Howard Bishop Miege 19' 31 /2  (NW) 3(6)

10 HARRIS, Rondell Hayden High Scho19' 01 /2  (NW) 3(9)

11 STEGMAN, Liam Hayden High Scho18' 111 /2  (NW) 3(10)

12 MUHOZI, Josh Bishop Miege 18' 5"  (NW) 3(11)

13 JOHNSON, Jeremiah Bishop Miege 18' 1"  (NW) 2(2)

14 PUCHALLA, Gavin St. James Acade 17' 71 /4  (NW) 2(3)

15 WURTENBERGER, Matt St. James Acade 17' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4)

16 STRICKLAND, John Hayden High Scho17' 23 /4  (NW) 3(12)

17 WARD, Noah Bishop Miege 17' 13 /4  (NW) 2(5)

18 JAMES, Tycik St. Thomas Aquin 16' 111 /2  (NW) 2(6)

19 CORSER, Jackson St. James Acade 16' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

20 ERB, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 16' 33 /4  (NW) 2(8)

21 GARCIA, Joseph St. Thomas Aquin 16' 31 /2  (NW) 1(1)

22 KIMANI, Michael St. Thomas Aquin 15' 73 /4  (NW) 2(9)

23 RICO, Cruz St. Thomas Aquin 15' 01 /4  (NW) 1(2)

24 COLLINS, Auggie St. Thomas Aquin 14' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

25 KASUNIC, Corin St. Thomas Aquin 14' 13 /4  (NW) 1(4)

26 SCHMEIDLER, Emanuel St. James Acade 13' 51 /4  (NW) 1(5)

CARNEGIE, Zach Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 1

BUZAN, Aidan Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 1

BISHOP MIEGE EASTER  INVITATIONAL
Roeland Park, KS
Bishop Miege High School

Monday, April 1, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/1/2024 6:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#25 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

COMBS, Dante Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 1

FUENTES, Alex St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 1

ASJES, Aaron Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 1

FLLETCHER, Isaiaah Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 1

MOELLER, Kyle St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 2

HORNUNG, Arden St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 2

GAVIN, Beren St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GARCIA, Joseph St. Thomas Aquin 16' 31 /2  (NW)

2 RICO, Cruz St. Thomas Aquin 15' 01 /4  (NW)

3 COLLINS, Auggie St. Thomas Aquin 14' 31 /2  (NW)

4 KASUNIC, Corin St. Thomas Aquin 14' 13 /4  (NW)

5 SCHMEIDLER, Emanuel St. James Acade 13' 51 /4  (NW)

CARNEGIE, Zach Bishop Miege DNS  (NW)

BUZAN, Aidan Bishop Miege DNS  (NW)

COMBS, Dante Bishop Miege DNS  (NW)

FUENTES, Alex St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW)

ASJES, Aaron Bishop Miege DNS  (NW)

FLLETCHER, Isaiaah Bishop Miege DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 FREEMAN, Isaiah St. Thomas Aquin 19' 41 /2  (NW)

2 JOHNSON, Jeremiah Bishop Miege 18' 1"  (NW)

3 PUCHALLA, Gavin St. James Acade 17' 71 /4  (NW)

4 WURTENBERGER, Matt St. James Acade 17' 51 /2  (NW)

5 WARD, Noah Bishop Miege 17' 13 /4  (NW)

6 JAMES, Tycik St. Thomas Aquin 16' 111 /2  (NW)

7 CORSER, Jackson St. James Acade 16' 91 /2  (NW)

8 ERB, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 16' 33 /4  (NW)

9 KIMANI, Michael St. Thomas Aquin 15' 73 /4  (NW)

MOELLER, Kyle St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW)

HORNUNG, Arden St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW)

GAVIN, Beren St. Thomas Aquin DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 WHEELER, Ben St. James Acade 21' 71 /4  (NW)

2 SCHRICKEL, Jensen Hayden High Scho21' 4"  (NW)

3 COLE, Kendrick Bishop Miege 21' 1"  (NW)

4 ALLEN, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 20' 93 /4  (NW)

5 TUJAGUE, John St. James Acade 20' 21 /4  (NW)

6 RICHLIN, Grady St. Thomas Aquin 19' 31 /2  (NW)

6 GOMEZ, Benny St. Thomas Aquin 19' 31 /2  (NW)

6 PEOPLES, Howard Bishop Miege 19' 31 /2  (NW)

9 HARRIS, Rondell Hayden High Scho19' 01 /2  (NW)

10 STEGMAN, Liam Hayden High Scho18' 111 /2  (NW)

#25 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 MUHOZI, Josh Bishop Miege 18' 5"  (NW)

12 STRICKLAND, John Hayden High Scho17' 23 /4  (NW)

#26 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILEY, Beatrice St. James Acade 17' 1"  (NW)

2 CONNELL, Emberly Hayden High Scho15' 11"  (NW)

3 MITCHELL, Alana Hayden High Scho15' 10"  (NW)

4 HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High Scho15' 83 /4  (NW)

5 WURTENBERGER, Ellie St. James Acade 15' 53 /4  (NW)

6 HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High Scho15' 01 /4  (NW)

7 FUNK, Grace Hayden High Scho14' 113 /4  (NW)

8 BURTON, Sarah St. James Acade 13' 111 /4  (NW)

9 KIMANI, Sarah St. Thomas Aquin 13' 7"  (NW)

10 KUENZIE, Addison St. Thomas Aquin 11' 4"  (NW)

#28 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FUNK, Grace Hayden High Scho32' 1"  (NW)

2 HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High Scho30' 01 /2  (NW)

3 HASTON, Delaney St. Thomas Aquin 29' 10"  (NW)

4 FRY, Taylor Hayden High Scho27' 101 /2  (NW)

5 ERB, Grace St. Thomas Aquin 26' 11"  (NW)

MOORE, Liz Hayden High SchoDNS  (NW)

#29 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CURTIS, Kâ€™lyn St. Thomas Aquin 52' 7" 4(1)

2 GOODENOW, Joey St. Thomas Aquin 52' 0" 4(2)

3 DOHM, Spencer St. James Acade 51' 7" 4(3)

4 BEVITT, Jack St. James Acade 44' 7" 4(4)

5 TODWONG, Josiah Hayden High Scho43' 4" 4(5)

6 CARROLL, Stephen St. Thomas Aquin 42' 10" 1(1)

7 KALILIKANI, Justin St. James Acade 42' 71 /2 3(1)

8 CHARVAT, Carter Hayden High Scho42' 4" 4(6)

9 SIMPSON, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 40' 5" 4(7)

10 TETUAN, Treyton Hayden High Scho40' 3" 3(2)

11 POTTER, Wyatt St. Thomas Aquin 39' 10" 4(8)

12 MCNAMARA, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 39' 9" 4(9)

13 PETERSON, Doug Hayden High Scho37' 11" 1(2)

14 BULLEIGH, Beau St. Thomas Aquin 37' 5" 3(3)

15 CUSICK, Finn Bishop Miege 36' 8" 4(10)

16 DIEDERICH, Hunter Hayden High Scho35' 6" 3(4)

17 ANGUIANO, Frankie Hayden High Scho35' 4" 3(5)

18 WITT, Carter St. Thomas Aquin 34' 91 /2 3(6)

19 BOONE, Jordan St. James Acade 34' 9" 2(1)

20 BRIGHT, Nate St. James Acade 34' 0" 3(7)
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#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 BRIGHT, George St. James Acade 33' 101 /2 3(8)

22 MEAD, Ian Hayden High Scho33' 0" 3(9)

23 BITTNER, Jadon St. Thomas Aquin 32' 4" 1(3)

24 THORNTON, Zion St. Thomas Aquin 31' 111 /2 2(2)

25 BINGHAM, Jack St. James Acade 31' 91 /2 2(3)

26 MILLER, Cayden Bishop Ward High 31' 4" 2(4)

27 KUCENIC, Matthew St. James Acade 31' 2" 2(5)

28 WAITHIRA, Victor St. Thomas Aquin 30' 0" 2(6)

29 JARRETT, Jaah Bishop Ward High 29' 91 /2 2(7)

30 GARCIA, Matthew St. Thomas Aquin 29' 8" 2(8)

31 GODAR, Jack St. James Acade 29' 0" 1(4)

31 CANTU, Jackson St. James Acade 29' 0" 2(9)

31 MARSHA, Jack St. James Acade 29' 0" 2(9)

34 HICKMAN, Jackson St. Thomas Aquin 28' 4" 3(10)

35 GORDON SMITH, Raymond Bishop Ward High 28' 1" 1(5)

36 FERNANDEZ, Lorenzo Bishop Ward High 28' 0" 2(11)

37 JASPERSON, Carter St. James Acade 27' 11 /2 2(12)

38 FISHER, Ben Bishop Miege 26' 11" 1(6)

39 NEWMAN, Alijah St. Thomas Aquin 25' 4" 1(7)

40 NAVARRO, Paul Bishop Miege 24' 1" 1(8)

41 OÃ¢Â‚¬Â„¢KEEFE, Finnegan St. Thomas Aquin 23' 10" 1(9)

42 DEAN, Samuel St. Thomas Aquin 22' 9" 1(10)

43 MILNES, Josh St. James Acade 21' 7" 1(11)

VILLALBA, Eduardo Bishop Ward High DNS 1

CLARK, Joe Bishop Miege DNS 1

MAHAFFEY, Emmett Bishop Miege DNS 1

HOSHERR, Charly Bishop Miege DNS 1

GONZALEZ, Raul Bishop Ward High DNS 3

MCGIVERN, Julian Hayden High SchoDNS 3

DAVIS, Devyn Bishop Miege DNS 4

RODRIQUEZ, Marco Bishop Miege DNS 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 CARROLL, Stephen St. Thomas Aquin 42' 10"

2 PETERSON, Doug Hayden High Scho37' 11"

3 BITTNER, Jadon St. Thomas Aquin 32' 4"

4 GODAR, Jack St. James Acade 29' 0"

5 GORDON SMITH, Raymond Bishop Ward High 28' 1"

6 FISHER, Ben Bishop Miege 26' 11"

7 NEWMAN, Alijah St. Thomas Aquin 25' 4"

8 NAVARRO, Paul Bishop Miege 24' 1"

9 OÃ¢Â‚¬Â„¢KEEFE, Finnegan St. Thomas Aquin 23' 10"

10 DEAN, Samuel St. Thomas Aquin 22' 9"

11 MILNES, Josh St. James Acade 21' 7"

#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

VILLALBA, Eduardo Bishop Ward High DNS

CLARK, Joe Bishop Miege DNS

MAHAFFEY, Emmett Bishop Miege DNS

HOSHERR, Charly Bishop Miege DNS

Flight 2 of 4

1 BOONE, Jordan St. James Acade 34' 9"

2 THORNTON, Zion St. Thomas Aquin 31' 111 /2

3 BINGHAM, Jack St. James Acade 31' 91 /2

4 MILLER, Cayden Bishop Ward High 31' 4"

5 KUCENIC, Matthew St. James Acade 31' 2"

6 WAITHIRA, Victor St. Thomas Aquin 30' 0"

7 JARRETT, Jaah Bishop Ward High 29' 91 /2

8 GARCIA, Matthew St. Thomas Aquin 29' 8"

9 CANTU, Jackson St. James Acade 29' 0"

9 MARSHA, Jack St. James Acade 29' 0"

11 FERNANDEZ, Lorenzo Bishop Ward High 28' 0"

12 JASPERSON, Carter St. James Acade 27' 11 /2

Flight 3 of 4

1 KALILIKANI, Justin St. James Acade 42' 71 /2

2 TETUAN, Treyton Hayden High Scho40' 3"

3 BULLEIGH, Beau St. Thomas Aquin 37' 5"

4 DIEDERICH, Hunter Hayden High Scho35' 6"

5 ANGUIANO, Frankie Hayden High Scho35' 4"

6 WITT, Carter St. Thomas Aquin 34' 91 /2

7 BRIGHT, Nate St. James Acade 34' 0"

8 BRIGHT, George St. James Acade 33' 101 /2

9 MEAD, Ian Hayden High Scho33' 0"

10 HICKMAN, Jackson St. Thomas Aquin 28' 4"

GONZALEZ, Raul Bishop Ward High DNS

MCGIVERN, Julian Hayden High SchoDNS

Flight 4 of 4

1 CURTIS, Kâ€™lyn St. Thomas Aquin 52' 7"

2 GOODENOW, Joey St. Thomas Aquin 52' 0"

3 DOHM, Spencer St. James Acade 51' 7"

4 BEVITT, Jack St. James Acade 44' 7"

5 TODWONG, Josiah Hayden High Scho43' 4"

6 CHARVAT, Carter Hayden High Scho42' 4"

7 SIMPSON, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 40' 5"

8 POTTER, Wyatt St. Thomas Aquin 39' 10"

9 MCNAMARA, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 39' 9"

10 CUSICK, Finn Bishop Miege 36' 8"

DAVIS, Devyn Bishop Miege DNS

RODRIQUEZ, Marco Bishop Miege DNS
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#30 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RUTHERFORD, Alexis Hayden High Scho35' 6" 2(1)

2 HEADLEY, Julia St. James Acade 34' 5" 2(2)

3 YOUNG, Avery St. Thomas Aquin 30' 10" 2(3)

4 GOODWIN, Ella St. James Acade 30' 5" 2(4)

5 SCHMITZ, Hannah Hayden High Scho29' 10" 2(5)

6 KUEBELBECK, Allison St. James Acade 28' 4" 2(6)

7 ROBERTS, Maddie Bishop Miege 27' 8" 2(7)

8 RAMSEY, Millie Hayden High Scho25' 11" 2(8)

9 CALOVICH, Sofia St. Thomas Aquin 25' 9" 2(9)

10 HOKENBERRY, Nicole Hayden High Scho23' 9" 2(10)

HURTADO, Catalina Bishop Miege DNS 1

LEPPER, Saddie Bishop Miege DNS 1

KIRK, Sammy Jo Bishop Miege DNS 1

BURTON, Jaimelyn St. Thomas Aquin DNS 1

CUMMINGS, Haylea Hayden High SchoDNS 1

GOODENOW, Nora St. Thomas Aquin DNS 1

NOLAN, Wrigley Bishop Miege DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

BURTON, Jaimelyn St. Thomas Aquin DNS

LEPPER, Saddie Bishop Miege DNS

KIRK, Sammy Jo Bishop Miege DNS

HURTADO, Catalina Bishop Miege DNS

CUMMINGS, Haylea Hayden High SchoDNS

GOODENOW, Nora St. Thomas Aquin DNS

NOLAN, Wrigley Bishop Miege DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 RUTHERFORD, Alexis Hayden High Scho35' 6"

2 HEADLEY, Julia St. James Acade 34' 5"

3 YOUNG, Avery St. Thomas Aquin 30' 10"

4 GOODWIN, Ella St. James Acade 30' 5"

5 SCHMITZ, Hannah Hayden High Scho29' 10"

6 KUEBELBECK, Allison St. James Acade 28' 4"

7 ROBERTS, Maddie Bishop Miege 27' 8"

8 RAMSEY, Millie Hayden High Scho25' 11"

9 CALOVICH, Sofia St. Thomas Aquin 25' 9"

10 HOKENBERRY, Nicole Hayden High Scho23' 9"

#31 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GOODENOW, Joey St. Thomas Aquin 169' 91 /2 4(1)

2 CUSICK, Finn Bishop Miege 144' 8" 4(2)

3 CURTIS, Kâ€™lyn St. Thomas Aquin 134' 5" 4(3)

4 DOHM, Spencer St. James Acade 133' 10" 4(4)

5 CHARVAT, Carter Hayden High Scho125' 6" 4(5)

#31 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 TETUAN, Treyton Hayden High Scho123' 10" 4(6)

7 DAVIS, Devyn Bishop Miege 115' 101 /2 4(7)

8 BEVITT, Jack St. James Acade 113' 5" 4(8)

9 SIMPSON, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 109' 01 /2 4(9)

10 MEAD, Ian Hayden High Scho104' 9" 3(1)

11 POTTER, Wyatt St. Thomas Aquin 102' 9" 4(10)

12 CARTER, Vincent Bishop Ward High 102' 4" 3(2)

13 ANGUIANO, Frankie Hayden High Scho101' 10" 3(3)

14 MCNAMARA, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 101' 3" 4(11)

15 TODWONG, Josiah Hayden High Scho97' 6" 3(4)

16 WITT, Carter St. Thomas Aquin 92' 5" 3(5)

17 MEIER, Kelton Hayden High Scho89' 11" 3(6)

18 KALILIKANI, Justin St. James Acade 87' 0" 3(7)

19 CANTU, Jackson St. James Acade 84' 7" 3(8)

20 DIEDERICH, Hunter Hayden High Scho83' 6" 3(9)

21 WAITHIRA, Victor St. Thomas Aquin 83' 4" 3(10)

MILNES, Josh St. James Acade DNS 1

GORDON SMITH, Raymond Bishop Ward High DNS 1

HOSHERR, Charly Bishop Miege DNS 1

FISHER, Ben Bishop Miege DNS 1

NAVARRO, Paul Bishop Miege DNS 1

PETERSON, Doug Hayden High SchoDNS 1

VILLALBA, Eduardo Bishop Ward High DNS 1

BITTNER, Jadon St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

CARROLL, Stephen St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

PICKENS, Raphael Bishop Ward High DNS 2

DEAN, Samuel St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

OÃ¢Â‚¬Â„¢KEEFE, Finnegan St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

CLARK, Joe Bishop Miege DNS 2

BOONE, Jordan St. James Acade DNS 2

GARCIA, Matthew St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

HICKMAN, Jackson St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

THORNTON, Zion St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

BULLEIGH, Beau St. Thomas Aquin DNS 2

KUCENIC, Matthew St. James Acade DNS 2

GALLOWAY, Christian Bishop Ward High DNS 3

DESCH, Broderick Hayden High SchoDNS 3

SCHREINER, Hank St. James Acade DNS 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

FISHER, Ben Bishop Miege DNS

GORDON SMITH, Raymond Bishop Ward High DNS

HOSHERR, Charly Bishop Miege DNS

MILNES, Josh St. James Acade DNS
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#31 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

NAVARRO, Paul Bishop Miege DNS

PETERSON, Doug Hayden High SchoDNS

VILLALBA, Eduardo Bishop Ward High DNS

Flight 2 of 4

BOONE, Jordan St. James Acade DNS

CARROLL, Stephen St. Thomas Aquin DNS

PICKENS, Raphael Bishop Ward High DNS

DEAN, Samuel St. Thomas Aquin DNS

OÃ¢Â‚¬Â„¢KEEFE, Finnegan St. Thomas Aquin DNS

CLARK, Joe Bishop Miege DNS

BITTNER, Jadon St. Thomas Aquin DNS

GARCIA, Matthew St. Thomas Aquin DNS

HICKMAN, Jackson St. Thomas Aquin DNS

THORNTON, Zion St. Thomas Aquin DNS

BULLEIGH, Beau St. Thomas Aquin DNS

KUCENIC, Matthew St. James Acade DNS

Flight 3 of 4

1 MEAD, Ian Hayden High Scho104' 9"

2 CARTER, Vincent Bishop Ward High 102' 4"

3 ANGUIANO, Frankie Hayden High Scho101' 10"

4 TODWONG, Josiah Hayden High Scho97' 6"

5 WITT, Carter St. Thomas Aquin 92' 5"

6 MEIER, Kelton Hayden High Scho89' 11"

7 KALILIKANI, Justin St. James Acade 87' 0"

8 CANTU, Jackson St. James Acade 84' 7"

9 DIEDERICH, Hunter Hayden High Scho83' 6"

10 WAITHIRA, Victor St. Thomas Aquin 83' 4"

GALLOWAY, Christian Bishop Ward High DNS

DESCH, Broderick Hayden High SchoDNS

Flight 4 of 4

1 GOODENOW, Joey St. Thomas Aquin 169' 91 /2

2 CUSICK, Finn Bishop Miege 144' 8"

3 CURTIS, Kâ€™lyn St. Thomas Aquin 134' 5"

4 DOHM, Spencer St. James Acade 133' 10"

5 CHARVAT, Carter Hayden High Scho125' 6"

6 TETUAN, Treyton Hayden High Scho123' 10"

7 DAVIS, Devyn Bishop Miege 115' 101 /2

8 BEVITT, Jack St. James Acade 113' 5"

9 SIMPSON, Noah St. Thomas Aquin 109' 01 /2

10 POTTER, Wyatt St. Thomas Aquin 102' 9"

11 MCNAMARA, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 101' 3"

SCHREINER, Hank St. James Acade DNS

#32 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RUTHERFORD, Alexis Hayden High Scho102' 2" 2(1)

2 SCHMITZ, Hannah Hayden High Scho98' 4" 2(2)

#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 NOLAN, Wrigley Bishop Miege 97' 1" 2(3)

4 YOUNG, Avery St. Thomas Aquin 90' 10" 2(4)

5 HOKENBERRY, Nicole Hayden High Scho83' 11 /2 2(5)

6 GOODENOW, Nora St. Thomas Aquin 82' 5" 2(6)

7 SPACHEK, Ava St. James Acade 81' 2" 2(7)

8 LEPPER, Saddie Bishop Miege 80' 101 /2 2(8)

9 ROBERTS, Maddie Bishop Miege 75' 2" 2(9)

10 POTTER, Kendall St. James Acade 74' 61 /2 2(10)

11 GOODWIN, Ella St. James Acade 73' 9" 1(1)

12 SCHNEIDER, Bethie Hayden High Scho70' 1" 2(11)

13 REYES, Ava St. James Acade 65' 7" 2(12)

14 CUMMINGS, Haylea Hayden High Scho64' 7" 1(2)

15 JACKSON, Emery St. James Acade 62' 5" 2(13)

16 WALTERS, Reese St. James Acade 60' 2" 1(3)

17 GIEBER, Elle Hayden High Scho58' 0" 1(4)

18 RAMSEY, Millie Hayden High Scho57' 2" 1(5)

19 CALOVICH, Sofia St. Thomas Aquin 54' 7" 1(6)

20 PAUGH, Lilah St. James Acade 50' 5" 1(7)

21 BURTON, Jaimelyn St. Thomas Aquin 47' 5" 1(8)

22 SIMMONS, Elizabeth St. James Acade 46' 1" 1(9)

23 KIRK, Sammy Jo Bishop Miege 37' 11" 1(10)

BOLTZ, Avery St. James Acade NM 1

HURTADO, Catalina Bishop Miege DNS 1

DENTON, Emma St. James Acade DNS 1

HICKS, Hana St. James Acade DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GOODWIN, Ella St. James Acade 73' 9"

2 CUMMINGS, Haylea Hayden High Scho64' 7"

3 WALTERS, Reese St. James Acade 60' 2"

4 GIEBER, Elle Hayden High Scho58' 0"

5 RAMSEY, Millie Hayden High Scho57' 2"

6 CALOVICH, Sofia St. Thomas Aquin 54' 7"

7 PAUGH, Lilah St. James Acade 50' 5"

8 BURTON, Jaimelyn St. Thomas Aquin 47' 5"

9 SIMMONS, Elizabeth St. James Acade 46' 1"

10 KIRK, Sammy Jo Bishop Miege 37' 11"

BOLTZ, Avery St. James Acade NM

HURTADO, Catalina Bishop Miege DNS

DENTON, Emma St. James Acade DNS

HICKS, Hana St. James Acade DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 RUTHERFORD, Alexis Hayden High Scho102' 2"

2 SCHMITZ, Hannah Hayden High Scho98' 4"
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#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 NOLAN, Wrigley Bishop Miege 97' 1"

4 YOUNG, Avery St. Thomas Aquin 90' 10"

5 HOKENBERRY, Nicole Hayden High Scho83' 11 /2

6 GOODENOW, Nora St. Thomas Aquin 82' 5"

7 SPACHEK, Ava St. James Acade 81' 2"

8 LEPPER, Saddie Bishop Miege 80' 101 /2

9 ROBERTS, Maddie Bishop Miege 75' 2"

10 POTTER, Kendall St. James Acade 74' 61 /2

11 SCHNEIDER, Bethie Hayden High Scho70' 1"

12 REYES, Ava St. James Acade 65' 7"

13 JACKSON, Emery St. James Acade 62' 5"

#33 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LOUGHMAN, Joe St. Thomas Aquin 180' 5" 4(1)

2 CHARVAT, Carter Hayden High Scho147' 6" 4(2)

3 MEIER, Kelton Hayden High Scho134' 9" 3(1)

4 WILSON, Steve Bishop Ward High 128' 11" 4(3)

5 CHASE, Parker St. James Acade 128' 8" 4(4)

6 LOMELI, Jesse St. Thomas Aquin 128' 0" 4(5)

7 JETT, Alec St. James Acade 125' 5" 4(6)

8 JOHNSON, Ben St. James Acade 124' 4" 3(2)

9 CUSICK, Finn Bishop Miege 121' 0" 4(7)

10 BORCHERT, Nick St. Thomas Aquin 119' 7" 3(3)

11 HELMER, Trent St. James Acade 116' 2" 3(4)

12 JURGENSMEYER, Jack St. Thomas Aquin 115' 7" 4(8)

13 COOK, Zack Hayden High Scho114' 10" 4(9)

14 GREY, Jack St. James Acade 113' 6" 3(5)

15 KLEIN, Erik St. James Acade 111' 11" 3(6)

16 SEELING, Cameron St. James Acade 110' 1" 2(1)

17 BANKER, Brinton St. James Acade 109' 9" 2(2)

18 BRUGGEMAN, Brody St. James Acade 108' 0" 3(7)

19 BOONE, Jordan St. James Acade 107' 8" 3(8)

20 MAHAFFEY, Emmett Bishop Miege 107' 5" 3(9)

21 BLASING, Xander Hayden High Scho105' 2" 3(10)

21 RI, Palaw Bishop Ward High 105' 2" 3(10)

21 DESCH, Broderick Hayden High Scho105' 2" 4(10)

24 ALBRIGHT, Max St. James Acade 96' 2" 2(3)

25 KLAPPA, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 90' 11" 2(4)

26 DAVIS, Devyn Bishop Miege 89' 7" 3(12)

27 HOSHERR, Charly Bishop Miege 84' 6" 2(5)

28 FEWINS, Patrick St. James Acade 82' 2" 2(6)

29 MILNES, Josh St. James Acade 66' 3" 2(7)

30 DEHARO, Gabriel Bishop Ward High 65' 7" 2(8)

31 MULLEN, Max St. Thomas Aquin 60' 9" 2(9)

32 BALDWIN, Jack St. James Acade 60' 7" 2(10)

33 ALVAREZ, Joshua St. Thomas Aquin 43' 6" 2(11)

#33 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

NACHBAR, John St. James Acade DNS 1

FISHER, Ben Bishop Miege DNS 1

JOHNSON, Jeremiah Bishop Miege DNS 1

CLARK, Joe Bishop Miege DNS 1

ENGLERT, Miles Bishop Miege DNS 1

NAVARRO, Paul Bishop Miege DNS 1

SCHREINER, Hank St. James Acade DNS 1

WORRELL, Sam Bishop Ward High DNS 1

LANE, Brayden Bishop Miege DNS 2

RODRIQUEZ, Marco Bishop Miege DNS 4

BEVITT, Jack St. James Acade DNS 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

ENGLERT, Miles Bishop Miege DNS

FISHER, Ben Bishop Miege DNS

JOHNSON, Jeremiah Bishop Miege DNS

CLARK, Joe Bishop Miege DNS

NACHBAR, John St. James Acade DNS

NAVARRO, Paul Bishop Miege DNS

SCHREINER, Hank St. James Acade DNS

WORRELL, Sam Bishop Ward High DNS

Flight 2 of 4

1 SEELING, Cameron St. James Acade 110' 1"

2 BANKER, Brinton St. James Acade 109' 9"

3 ALBRIGHT, Max St. James Acade 96' 2"

4 KLAPPA, Alex St. Thomas Aquin 90' 11"

5 HOSHERR, Charly Bishop Miege 84' 6"

6 FEWINS, Patrick St. James Acade 82' 2"

7 MILNES, Josh St. James Acade 66' 3"

8 DEHARO, Gabriel Bishop Ward High 65' 7"

9 MULLEN, Max St. Thomas Aquin 60' 9"

10 BALDWIN, Jack St. James Acade 60' 7"

11 ALVAREZ, Joshua St. Thomas Aquin 43' 6"

LANE, Brayden Bishop Miege DNS

Flight 3 of 4

1 MEIER, Kelton Hayden High Scho134' 9"

2 JOHNSON, Ben St. James Acade 124' 4"

3 BORCHERT, Nick St. Thomas Aquin 119' 7"

4 HELMER, Trent St. James Acade 116' 2"

5 GREY, Jack St. James Acade 113' 6"

6 KLEIN, Erik St. James Acade 111' 11"

7 BRUGGEMAN, Brody St. James Acade 108' 0"

8 BOONE, Jordan St. James Acade 107' 8"

9 MAHAFFEY, Emmett Bishop Miege 107' 5"
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#33 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 BLASING, Xander Hayden High Scho105' 2"

10 RI, Palaw Bishop Ward High 105' 2"

12 DAVIS, Devyn Bishop Miege 89' 7"

Flight 4 of 4

1 LOUGHMAN, Joe St. Thomas Aquin 180' 5"

2 CHARVAT, Carter Hayden High Scho147' 6"

3 WILSON, Steve Bishop Ward High 128' 11"

4 CHASE, Parker St. James Acade 128' 8"

5 LOMELI, Jesse St. Thomas Aquin 128' 0"

6 JETT, Alec St. James Acade 125' 5"

7 CUSICK, Finn Bishop Miege 121' 0"

8 JURGENSMEYER, Jack St. Thomas Aquin 115' 7"

9 COOK, Zack Hayden High Scho114' 10"

10 DESCH, Broderick Hayden High Scho105' 2"

RODRIQUEZ, Marco Bishop Miege DNS

BEVITT, Jack St. James Acade DNS
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